Columbus Parks and Recreation Department
2024 Spring Volleyball
Co-Ed Recreational

Monday’s

Team Coach Phone(c)

1. Crazies Angela Lawson 812-343-2871
2. Block Party Mikala Brown 812-344-8337
3. Cook the Beef Keerti Palanisamy 612-232-4348
4. What the Huck Ashley Huckaby 812-447-9002
5. Aquatic Aces Maddie Zola 317-987-4156
6. Starr Lisa Starr 812-374-8898
7. Just for Fun Kelly Shelton 812-447-3153
8. Arrow Amanda Harper 812-344-9679
9. Sloppy Sets Sierra Burton 812-371-5976
10. Sandcreek Setters Kelly Short 309-261-2021
11. Bumpin Uglies Emily Summers 260-435-9769
12. Fireball Adrian Ortiz 812-390-1095
13. Notorious DIG Ryanne Smith 808-216-2677
14. Mako My Day Emma Metz-Sipple 812-447-8567
15. Never Surrender Daniela De Dios 812-341-6607

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

22. Ace Ace Babies Josh Bettis 314-856-3547
23. Tiger Team Ashley Harrison 812-767-8282
24. Slap Happy Ernie Neal 812-350-5820
25. Reliable Comfort Angie Ruddick 812-343-7236
Monday March 11t Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3
6:00 4vs. 22* 17 vs. 11 23vs. 21
7:00 25vs. 1 12 vs. 13 22*vs. 20
8:00 18 vs. 6 16 vs. 24 3vs. 10
9:00 7vs. 9
*Team 22 will play a double header
Monday March 18t Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3
6:00 13vs. 17 23 vs. 2 22vs. 8
7:00 19*vs. 18 14 vs. 3 7vs. 24
8:00 6vs. 12 4vs. 10 5vs. 9
9:00 1vs. 21
*Team 19 will play a double header
Monday March 25t Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3
6:00 12 vs. 19 3vs. 25 16 vs. 7
7:00 14 vs. 4 11vs. 20 1vs. 2
8:00 6*vs. 13 24 vs. 5 8vs. 10
9:00 17 vs. 6*

How | Set Your Mother
Seymour Butts
Chewblockas

New Kids on the Block
Pulled Muscle Gang

. Parents Night Out

Larry Anthony
Karen Dringenburg
lannelli Olivares
Aditi Rana
Raylene Guthrie
Preston Shelton

*Team 6 will play a double header

812-525-6940
812-530-7212
812-900-1305
812-371-4768
812-343-1836
812-343-7780

Floor 4
2vs. 5
8vs. 19
15vs. 14

Floor 4
15vs. 25
20 vs. 16
19*vs. 11

Floor 4
9vs. 23
21vs. 15
18 vs. 22



Monday April 1 Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4

6:00 5vs. 7 20 vs. 13 23 vs. 24 9vs. 1
7:00 11 vs. 16 22 vs. 12 19 vs. 17 8vs. 14
8:00 25vs. 4 15vs. 2 21vs3 10 vs. 18

*TEAM 6 BYE WEEK

Thursday April 11t Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4
6:00 13vs. 11 9vs. 15 24 vs. 1 25vs. 8
7:00 7vs. 23 16 vs. 5 2vs. 3 6 vs. 20
8:00 14 vs. 18 10vs. 12 4vs. 21 17 vs. 22

*TEAM 19 BYE WEEK

Monday April 15t Floor 1 Eloor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4
6:00 lvs. 7 20 vs. 19 2vs. 4 18 vs. 25
7:00 12 vs. 14 11vs. 6 13 vs. 16 10 vs. 17
8:00 24 vs. 15 3vs. 9 21vs. 8 5vs. 23

*TEAM 22 BYE WEEK

*All games are played at the Circle K Fieldhouse (2224 25 St. Columbus, IN 47201) *
*Single Elimination Tournament at the end of the regular season*

All volleyball matches are three games. Rally scoring will be used. Each game will be to 25 points, win by 2 points
or first team to 27 points. Games must be played as scheduled unless postponed due to inclement weather. Check
the Facebook page or website for make-up dates and times. www.columbusparksandrec.com



http://www.columbusparksandrec.com/

