Columbus Parks and Recreation Department 2024 Spring Volleyball Co-Ed Recreational Monday's

Team 1. Crazies 2. Block Party 3. Cook the Beef 4. What the Huck 5. Aquatic Aces 6. Starr 7. Just for Fun 8. Arrow 9. Sloppy Sets 10. Sandcreek Setters 11. Bumpin Uglies 12. Fireball 13. Notorious DIG 14. Mako My Day 15. Never Surrender 16. How I Set Your Mother 17. Seymour Butts 18. Chewblockas 19. New Kids on the Block 20. Pulled Muscle Gang 21. Parents Night Out 22. Ace Ace Babies 23. Tiger Team 24. Slap Happy 25. Reliable Comfort			Coach Angela Lawson Mikala Brown Keerti Palanisamy Ashley Huckaby Maddie Zola Lisa Starr Kelly Shelton Amanda Harper Sierra Burton Kelly Short Emily Summers Adrian Ortiz Ryanne Smith Emma Metz-Sipple Daniela De Dios Larry Anthony Karen Dringenburg Iannelli Olivares Aditi Rana Raylene Guthrie Preston Shelton Josh Bettis Ashley Harrison Ernie Neal Angie Ruddick		Phone(c) 812-343-2871 812-344-8337 612-232-4348 812-447-9002 317-987-4156 812-374-8898 812-447-3153 812-344-9679 812-371-5976 309-261-2021 260-435-9769 812-390-1095 808-216-2677 812-447-8567 812-341-6607 812-525-6940 812-530-7212 812-900-1305 812-371-4768 812-343-1836 812-343-7780 314-856-3547 812-767-8282 812-350-5820 812-343-7236			
Monday	March 11 th	6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00	Floor 1 4 vs. 22* 25 vs. 1 18 vs. 6 7 vs. 9	Floor 2 17 vs. 11 12 vs. 13 16 vs. 24	22* vs. 20	Floor 4 2 vs. 5 8 vs. 19 15 vs. 14		
				*Team 22 will play a double header				
Monday	March 18 th	6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00	Floor 1 13 vs. 17 19* vs. 18 6 vs. 12 1 vs. 21	Floor 2 23 vs. 2 14 vs. 3 4 vs. 10	Floor 3 22 vs. 8 7 vs. 24 5 vs. 9	Floor 4 15 vs. 25 20 vs. 16 19* vs. 11		
Mandan	M1- 25th		Floor 1			Elean 4		
Monday	March 25 th	6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00	Floor 1 12 vs. 19 14 vs. 4 6* vs. 13 17 vs. 6*	Floor 2 3 vs. 25 11 vs. 20 24 vs. 5	Floor 3 16 vs. 7 1 vs. 2 8 vs. 10	Floor 4 9 vs. 23 21 vs. 15 18 vs. 22		
				*Toom 6	will play a double header			

^{*}Team 6 will play a double header

Monday	April 1 st	6:00 7:00 8:00	Floor 1 5 vs. 7 11 vs. 16 25 vs. 4	Floor 2 20 vs. 13 22 vs. 12 15 vs. 2 *TEAM 6 BYE V	Floor 3 23 vs. 24 19 vs. 17 21 vs 3	Floor 4 9 vs. 1 8 vs. 14 10 vs. 18
Thursday	April 11 th	6:00 7:00 8:00	Floor 1 13 vs. 11 7 vs. 23 14 vs. 18	Floor 2 9 vs. 15 16 vs. 5 10 vs. 12 *TEAM 19 BYE	Floor 3 24 vs. 1 2 vs. 3 4 vs. 21 WEEK	Floor 4 25 vs. 8 6 vs. 20 17 vs. 22
Monday	April 15 th	6:00 7:00 8:00	Floor 1 1 vs. 7 12 vs. 14 24 vs. 15	Floor 2 20 vs. 19 11 vs. 6 3 vs. 9	Floor 3 2 vs. 4 13 vs. 16 21 vs. 8	Floor 4 18 vs. 25 10 vs. 17 5 vs. 23

All volleyball matches are three games. Rally scoring will be used. Each game will be to 25 points, win by 2 points or first team to 27 points. Games must be played as scheduled unless postponed due to inclement weather. Check the Facebook page or website for make-up dates and times. www.columbusparksandrec.com

*TEAM 22 BYE WEEK

^{*}All games are played at the Circle K Fieldhouse (2224 25th St. Columbus, IN 47201) *

^{*}Single Elimination Tournament at the end of the regular season*